74
NEW!NEW!
7.42
(188)
21.75
(552)
6.50
(165)

A NPT supply A NPT supply
C B B C DD
How to Order:
Specify trolley by complete model number as illustrated. This model includes: Base model, Wheel type, Manrider
rating, Control, Control length, and Options. Example: ATC-MR15/3-210B = 1⁄4 - 3 ton trolley with tapered
wheels, 3 ton utility and 1.5 ton Manrider rating, one motor pendent, 10 ft of control length and bumpers.
Base model
ATC
ATC = 1⁄4 -
3 ton
ATE = 4 1⁄ 2 -
6 ton
Wheel
-
Manrider
MR15/3
Utility model std.
(no option code
req’d). Insert
model code below
for Man Rider
option
MR15/3:
Utility rating,3 ton;
Man Rider, 1.5 ton
MR3/6: Utility rating,
6 ton; Man Rider, 3 ton
Options
B
B = Bumpers
H = Hook-on
adapter
Q = Special paint;
please specify
P = Marine 812
finish
Z = Sandblast and
carbozinc
primer
Controls
2
0 = No pendent
2 = MR-K269C (std 1 mtr)
3 = C6H20A-A169B (1 mtr)
4 = MR-A122C (2 mtr)
5 = C6H20A-A122B (2 mtr)
6 = MR-A132C (3 mtr)
7 = C6H20A-A132B (3 mtr)
-
-
- = Tapered
T = Flat tread
NEW!NEW!
Control length
10
XX = Control drop;
specify
length in
feet. 7 feet
(2.1 m) is
std.
Dimensions are subject to change.  Contact factory for certified prints